
Allergen Information 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. 

Backyard BBQ Sauce: 

INGREDIENTS: Tomato, Sugar, Black Treacle, Honey, Apple Cider Vinegar, Tomato 

Paste, Smoked Paprika, Garlic Puree, Salt, Spices (Mustard). 

Moonshine Mango Sauce: 

Ingredients: Mango (32%), Apple Cider Vinegar, Sugar, Yellow Pepper, Water, Red 
Chilli, Lime Juice, Orange Juice Concentrate, Cornflour, Salt, Black Pepper. 

Louisiana Hot Sauce: 

Ingredients: Distilled Malt Vinegar (Barley), Red Chilli, Scotch Bonnet Chilli (2%), 
Lime Juice, Salt, Garlic Puree.


